
 

RAJAH ECO BEACH 

2024- 2025 

 
The tariffs for the packages in different accommodations are givenbelow: - 

(Charges for 1 person- in US dollars) 
 

NAME OF COTTAGE 3 DAYS 7 DAYS 14 DAYS 21 DAYS 28 DAYS 

Thushara 241 558 1105 1649 2198 

Thushara II 265 614 1217 1817 2422 

Roots Rooms 320 744 1480 2210 2955 

Twin Cottage 327 754 1493 2228 2971 

Economy Room 351 811 1605 2395 3194 

Standard Room 401 930 1840 2745 3660 

Beach Bamboo hut 428 988 1960 2928 3905 

Deluxe Room 501 1160 2300 3445 4590 

Superior Deluxe 

Room 
550 1270 2535 3792 5033 

Suite Room 576 1335 2660 3970 5290 

Executive Suite 

Room 
675 1558 3103 4633 6142 

Charges for each 

additional person 

taking treatments 

 

213 
 

491 
 

972 
 

1451 
 

1935 

 

 The accompanying persons who are not taking treatments will be charged 24 USD per day. 

 

The Ayurvedic Treatment Packages include: 

 Consultation with the Ayurvedic doctor and daily check up. 

 Accommodation 

 Ayurvedic treatments as decided by the doctors. 

 Food as advised by the doctors according to the body constitution of the person. 

 

 Payments are to be made in advance. We accept cash, by swiping credit cards 

(Visa, MasterCard ) 


