

2024-2025

The tariffs for the packages in different accommodations are given below: - (Charges for 1 person- in US dollars)

NAME OF COTTAGE	3 DAYS	7 DAYS	14 DAYS	21 DAYS	28 DAYS
Thushara	241	558	1105	1649	2198
Thushara II	265	614	1217	1817	2422
Roots Rooms	320	744	1480	2210	2955
Twin Cottage	327	754	1493	2228	2971
Economy Room	351	811	1605	2395	3194
Standard Room	401	930	1840	2745	3660
Beach Bamboo hut	428	988	1960	2928	3905
Deluxe Room	501	1160	2300	3445	4590
Superior Deluxe Room	550	1270	2535	3792	5033
Suite Room	576	1335	2660	3970	5290
Executive Suite Room	675	1558	3103	4633	6142
Charges for each additional person taking treatments	213	491	972	1451	1935

> The accompanying persons who are not taking treatments will be charged 24 USD per day.

The Ayurvedic Treatment Packages include:

- **Consultation with the Ayurvedic doctor and daily check up.**
- * Accommodation
- **A**yurvedic treatments as decided by the doctors.
- ***** Food as advised by the doctors according to the body constitution of the person.
- > Payments are to be made in advance. We accept cash, by swiping credit cards (Visa, MasterCard)